
eProcurement System Government of Assam
Created By: Darendra Singha

Created Date/Time: 24-Jan-2019 05:53 PM
Tender Title: Supply of Bio organic soil enricher for the ST/OBC Beneficiaries of Assam for the financial year 2018-19 and 2019-20

Tender ID: 2019_WPTBC_10952_1

Tender Inviting Authority: Director, WPT & BC, Assam

Name of Work: Supply of Bio Organic Soil enricher during 2018-19 & 2019-20

Contract No: DW/NIT/661/2018-19/43 Date : 04/01/2019
SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No Description of Work / Item(s) No.of Qty Units Item Code Trade Supply India SURYA ENTERPRISES

Rate
Without Tax

Rate With
Tax

Rate
Without Tax

Rate With
Tax

L1 Rate
Without Tax

L1 Bidder
Without Tax

L1 Rate
With Tax

L1 Bidder
With Tax1.00 Electrical Items :     

1.01 Bio Organic soil enricher- developed from Soil beneficial
bacterial extract & BGA containing total amino acids not less
than 0.2 % and soluble proteins not less than 0.7 % &
having traces of macro and micro elements

1.00 Quintal item1 11025.00 11025.00 11235.00 11235.00 11025.00 Trade
Supply India

11025.00 Trade
Supply India

Total in Figures 11025.00 11025.00 11235.00 11235.00



BOQ Summary Details
Tender Title: Supply of Bio organic soil enricher for the ST/OBC Beneficiaries of Assam for the financial year 2018-19 and

2019-20
Tender ID: 2019_WPTBC_10952_1

Sheet Name Sl.No Bidder Name Amount Bid Rank

BoQ1 1 Trade Supply India 11025.00 L1

2 SURYA ENTERPRISES 11235.00 L2


